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CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services

item.
1881-82.

£ s. d. £ s.

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'
COURTS.

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
S
9

10
11

VOTE No. 23.
Auckland, Onehunga, and Otahuhu—

Resident Magistrate
Travelling Allowance
Clerk (also Clerk of District Court £75) ...
Clerk
Clerk
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff and Bailiff District Court ...
Messenger
Interpreter (also Supreme Court £50, and

Native £100)
Clerk at Onehunga and Otahuhu
Travelling Allowance

Papakura, Mercer and Waiuku—
Resident Magistrate (also Coroner fees)
Travelling Allowance
Clerk (also Registrar of Electors £25, and

Registrar of Births &c. fees)...
Travelling Allowance
Clerk and Interpreter at Waiuku

Whangarei, Dargaville, Helensville, Warkworth,
Paid, Port Albert, Waimate, Whangaroa,
Bussell, Kawakawa, Mongonui, and Ahi-

550 0
20 0

200 0
300 0
100 0
160 0
130 0
50 0

50 0
170 0

15 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

12
13
14

250 0
50 0

0
0

15
10

170 0
16 0

150 0

0
0
0

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
20

para—
Resident Magistrate (also £100 from Native

Office)
Clerk at Whangarei
Bailiff at Whangarei
Clerk at Dargaville (also Constable £146) ...
Clerk at Helensville (also Constable£155/2/6)
Clerk at Pahi
Clerk at Port Albert
Clerk at Warkworth(alsoConstable£155/2/6)
Clerk at Whangaroa (also Customs £100)...
Clerk at Russell and Kawakawa (also Regis-

trar ofElectors £25)
Office Cleaner
Bailiff and Office Cleaner, Waimate
Clerk and Interpreter at Mongonui (also

Native £100, Customs £75, Registrar
Births &c, fees, Meteorological Observer
£25)

Office Cleaner at Mongonui
Office Cleaner at Ahipara

Hokianga—
Resident Magistrate(also Customs £265, Coro-

ner fees, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)
Clerk (also £100 from Native Office)

Hamilton, Newcastle, Cambridge, Alexandra, and
Te Awam,utu—Resident Magistrate

Travelling Allowance
Clerk and Interpreter (also Clerk District

Court £30, and Registrar of Electors £30)
Travelling Allowance
Bailiff (also District Court fees)
Clerk at Te Awamutu (also Constabulary

£155 2s. 6d.)

200 0
24 0
30 0
18 5
10 0
10 0
20 0
10 0
50 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

27
28
29

200 0
5 0

10 0

0
0
0

30
31

75 0
6 0
2 0

0
0
0

32
120 0
100 0

j
0:
033

34
35
36

400 0
100 0

0oj

37
38
30

150 0
54 15

150 0

0
0
0

18 5 0.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

