Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV .- MINISTER OF JUSTICE-continued.

Ttom							
Item.		1881–82.					
		£		d.	£	8.	
•	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'	a.	ъ.	u.	æ	٥,	u,
	COURTS.			aller for the first			
	VOTE No. 23.						
1	Auckland, Onehunga, and Otahuhu— Resident Magistrate	5 50	0	0			
2	Travelling Allowance	20	0	0			
3 4	Clerk (also Clerk of District Court £75) Clerk	200 300	0	0			
5	Clerk	100	ő	0			
6	Bailiff	160	0	0			
7	Assistant Bailiff and Bailiff District Court	130	0	0			
8 9	Messenger Interpreter (also Supreme Court £50, and	50	0	0			
	Native £100)	50	0	o			
10	· Clerk at Onehunga and Otahuhu	170	0	0			
11	Travelling Allowance	15	0	0			
12	Papakura, Mercer and Waiuku— Resident Magistrate (also Coroner fees)	250	0	o			
13	Travelling Allowance	50	ŏ	0			
14	Clerk (also Registrar of Electors £25, and	• • •	^				
15	Registrar of Births &c. fees) Travelling Allowance	170 16	0	0			
16	Clerk and Interpreter at Waiuku	150	0	0			
	Whangarei, Dargaville, Helensville, Warkworth,		-				
	Pahi, Port Albert, Waimate, Whangaroa,			l			
į	Russell, Kawakawa, Mongonui, and Ahi- para—						
17	Resident Magistrate (also £100 from Native						
	Office)	200	0	0			
18	Clerk at Whangarei	24	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 19 \\ 20 \end{array}$	Bailiff at Whangarei Clerk at Dargaville (also Constable £146)	30 18	0 5	0			
$\frac{20}{21}$	Clerk at Helensville (also Constable £155/2/6)	10	ŏ	ŏ			
22	Clerk at Pahi	10	0	0			
$egin{array}{c c} 23 \ 24 \end{array}$	Clerk at Port Albert	20 10	0	0			
$\frac{24}{25}$	Clerk at Warkworth (also Constable £155/2/6) Clerk at Whangaroa (also Customs £100)	50	0	0			
$\overline{26}$	Clerk at Russell and Kawakawa (also Regis-	-	•				
	trar of Electors £25)	200	0	0			
$\begin{bmatrix} 27 \\ 28 \end{bmatrix}$	Office Cleaner Bailiff and Office Cleaner, Waimate	5 10	0	0			
$\frac{20}{29}$	Clerk and Interpreter at Mongonui (also	10	U				
	Native £100, Customs £75, Registrar			Ì			
	Births &c., fees, Meteorological Observer	75	٥				
30	$\pounds 25)$ Office Cleaner at Mongonui	75 6	0	0			
31	Office Cleaner at Ahipara	$\overset{\circ}{2}$	Ö	o			
	Hokianga—						
32	Resident Magistrate (also Customs £265, Coroner fees, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	120	Ω	0			
33	Clerk (also £100 from Native Office)	100	9	0			
	Hamilton, Newcastle, Cambridge, Alexandra, and			Ì			
	Te Awamutu—	400	0				
$\begin{bmatrix} 34 \\ 35 \end{bmatrix}$	Resident Magistrate Travelling Allowance	400 100	0	0			
36	Clerk and Interpreter (also Clerk District	100	J				
	Court £30, and Registrar of Electors £30)	150	0	0			
37	Travelling Allowance	54	-	0			
38 39	Bailiff (also District Court fees) Clerk at Te Awamutu (also Constabulary	150	0	0			
-00	£155 2s. 6d.)	18	5	o			
` {		_		-			